
525 XC ATV 2010 <2010><EU><8503JQ>
FRONT BRAKE CALIPER

9380

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 83013021000 SEALING RING 8X MAGURA 26MM 1.00

2 83013019000 PISTON KIT 4X MAGURA 26MM 1.00

3 83013030100 BRAKE PAD SET FRONT ORGANIC 2.00

4 83013017000 SET - BOLT 1X, PIN 2X 2.00

5 0025080206 HH collar screw M8x20 SELF-LOCKING 4.00

7 83013015100 BRAKE CALIPER FRONT L/S 1.00

8 83013016100 BRAKE CALIPER FRONT R/S 1.00

9 54732064000 BLEEDER SCREW WITH CAP 2.00

10 59413013050 COPPER GASKET 4.00

11 59032062000 HOLLOW SCREW + COPPER GASKET 2.00



12* 83013043000 BREAK LIGHT SWITCH 1.00

13 83003036000 SUPPORT IBS-VALVE 1.00

14* 83013011000 BREAK TUBE FRONT LOWER 1.00

15* 83013031000 IBS VALVE CPL. 1.00

16* 83013032000 PISTONKIT IBS VALVE CPL. 1.00

17 83013003000 COVER, MEMBRANE, SCREW 1.00

19 83013010000 BREAK TUBE FRONT UPPER 1.00

20 0025080126 HH collar screw M8x12 TX40 1.00

21 0023060123 COLLAR SCREW M6X12 TX 1.00

22 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 2.00

24 83013012050 BRAKE LINE GUIDE 2.00

25 44011076305 CABLE TIE 300/4,8MM BLACK 4.00
* = New part


